
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYRNIONG MASTER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 6P M1/2B. O'Neil 476427 19/1229

 2 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R6, P 6P 3M 3M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 9/1210

 3 SOJOURN Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R2, M 4M 4M 1P M3/1A. Ginn 489883 5/0183

 4 TREADMILL MCCOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 6P 8Y 5P M3/2J. Glover 478526 2/079

 5 AUNTY JABBA JAWS Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 8P M3/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EDALINE BALE Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 7/6183

 2 FERNANDO'S CHARM Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Brewer 529649 5/4201

 3 URANA DREAM Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/1R. Brewer 523772 5/4198

 4 IRON SPIKE Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2S. Kirby 498895 4/2219

 5 DANA JULIE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535128 5/2186

 6 PEEK'S ANGEL Last start placegetter BUL, 16/03/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/4138

 7 HALF MASK Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520541 4/3108

 8 DRAGONFLY DIVA Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 4/3117

 9 DANA SOCK Dropping in grade WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5204

 10 HOLD UP Dropping in grade BAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 7/6183

 11 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1D. Wort 521199 5/4159

 12 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/496

 13 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/387

 14 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R5, P 4P 7Y 5P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/884

 15 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/675
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABSOLUTE STELLA Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2A. Jones 537838 3/2206

 2 SILKY GRANT Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3E. Grant 528840 2/1213

 3 TYPHOON MAE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2R. Brewer 522742 3/2184

 4 LEXUS HERRERA 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R12, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3R. Brewer 526584 2/1171

 5 WISHING LUCK Last start placegetter BAT, 14/06/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0167

 6 LANDON'S MATE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1153

 7 SWEET MARIE Last start placegetter BAT, 17/05/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 3/1150

 8 MAEVE WILEY Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4S. Kirby 498898 1/0141

 9 LEAD THIS WAY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 11/06/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4R. Hancock 532722 1/0114

 10 TREADMILL MCCOY 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 21/06/2021, R2, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4J. Glover 478526 2/079

 11 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/2C. Tuntler 548306 3/2258

 12 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0186

 13 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3C. Tuntler 548307 2/1183

 14 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Weighted points score DAP, 10/06/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0135

 15 ARDMONA MISS Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3D. Hodge 496782 2/1129

 16 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score WBL, 19/04/2021, R4 5P 6P 5P 5/4M. Holgate 535244 1/0114

 17 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1108

 18 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Roy 532681 1/0106

 19 MOON SHAKER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 539484 1/0104

 20 ROSA FRANCO Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4A. Provest 529797 1/096

 21 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093

 22 ELWOOD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/093

 23 UMEGA BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3S. Morgan 499635 3/178

 24 DEPOSIT TAKEN Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/4D. Wort 529789 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 1/1L. Maney 520538 15/13318

 2 MISS IRWIN 1 Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2S. Cummins 530604 9/6249

 3 SNIPES Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 7P 1P 1P 2/1/1R. Brewer 529646 7/6264

 4 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 2/1/2L. Roy 532682 12/11222

 5 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start placegetter BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1R. Griffiths 530473 6/5309

 6 DESTINY JANE Last start placegetter SHP, 22/03/2021, R12 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2S. Jones 523117 10/3198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME SENORITA Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1R. Brewer 538644 0/0134

 2 BANDIT BUTCH Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Murphy 533488 0/0127

 3 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0118

 4 CARLA'S TREASURE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 8P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/064

 5 CEDAR OSCAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/05/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 6P M/1S. Morgan 526341 0/062

 6 DEADLY FRANK First start M/1R. Hancock 531897 0/00

 7 OMNIPOTENT BLUE First start M/1R. Hancock 539603 0/00

 8 SMILING POLITELY First start M/1R. Griffiths 538817 0/00

 9 AVA HERRERA First start M/1R. Brewer 536158 0/00

 10 BLACK OWL Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1L. Codd 531210 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Roy 532683 9/1297

 2 ZARMAY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4219

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R12, P 4P 3Y 1P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 9/1196

 4 WINDY PINES Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 3/1177

 5 JACK'S ROAD 2 Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1D. Wort 497766 5/3162

 6 TURBO TANK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/4213

 7 MR. HERO 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0189

 8 WHITE BOOTS 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 24/05/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0186

 9 DANA RUBY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1183

 10 UNO HERRERA Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8Y 4P 5/1R. Brewer 526585 4/3175

 11 CAN SHE HURDLE Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 530601 1/0168

 12 WINLOCK TO SHAY Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4C. Tuntler 537088 1/0137

 13 REAL FAITH Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2R. Brewer 494365 5/2123

 14 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4S. Cummins 530604 9/0249

 15 BAD MONDAY 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093

 16 MYRNIONG MASTER 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 19/6229

 17 RAGLAN VIPER Dropping in grade BAT, 06/05/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1M. Murphy 526873 8/6162

 18 DANA JULIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535128 5/1186

 19 WILLY WOLFENDEN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/3R. Polidano 499055 4/1152

 20 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 2/0147

 21 UNITED STAND 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 7/2135

 22 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 10/3127

 23 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/2126

 24 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Mcgrath 523122 5/0120

 25 TOE TAGGER Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0117

 26 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1108

 27 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 508733 3/0105

 28 WINLOCK SIENNA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4105

 29 UMEGA BALE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Morgan 499635 3/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINDY PINES Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 3/1177

 2 JACK'S ROAD 2 Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1D. Wort 497766 5/3162

 3 TURBO TANK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/4213

 4 MR. HERO 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0189

 5 WHITE BOOTS 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 24/05/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0186

 6 DANA RUBY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1183

 7 UNO HERRERA Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8Y 4P 5/1R. Brewer 526585 4/3175

 8 CAN SHE HURDLE Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 530601 1/0168

 9 WINLOCK TO SHAY Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4C. Tuntler 537088 1/0137

 10 REAL FAITH Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2R. Brewer 494365 5/2123

 11 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4S. Cummins 530604 9/0249

 12 BAD MONDAY 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093

 13 MYRNIONG MASTER 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 19/6229

 14 RAGLAN VIPER Dropping in grade BAT, 06/05/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1M. Murphy 526873 8/6162

 15 DANA JULIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535128 5/1186

 16 WILLY WOLFENDEN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/3R. Polidano 499055 4/1152

 17 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 2/0147

 18 UNITED STAND 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 7/2135

 19 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 10/3127

 20 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/2126

 21 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Mcgrath 523122 5/0120

 22 TOE TAGGER Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0117

 23 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1108

 24 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 508733 3/0105

 25 WINLOCK SIENNA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4105

 26 UMEGA BALE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Morgan 499635 3/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN COBRA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/06/2021, R2, P

BUL, 08/06/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 4P M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/0119

 2 MY EFFECT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2P M/1V. Sultana 535214 0/0112

 3 SNOWY'S LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/05/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Hopkins 538934 0/080

 4 CARLA'S TREASURE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 8P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/064

 5 MIDNIGHT STELLA First start M/1D. Pringle 539941 0/00

 6 MIDNIGHT TRACKER First start M/1D. Pringle 539940 0/00

 7 NIGHT PATROL First start M/1D. Pringle 539953 0/00

 8 JOJO MCGRAW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R5, P 6P 6P M/1A. Provest 532447 0/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARMAY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4219

 2 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 10/3285

 3 LEBOWSKI Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 4/3180

 4 JACK'S ROAD 1 Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1D. Wort 497766 5/3162

 5 TURBO TANK 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/4213

 6 DANA RUBY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1183

 7 BONNIE BLONDE Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2A. Ginn 498403 3/2162

 8 FREE ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R6, P 6P 2Y 1Y 5/3P. Roach 529539 3/1156

 9 WILLY WOLFENDEN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/3R. Polidano 499055 4/1152

 10 UNITED STAND 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 7/2135

 11 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 10/3127

 12 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/4105

 13 WINLOCK SIENNA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ABBY Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 535618 2/1207

 2 ROAD SPIKE Last start placegetter RIC, 01/01/2021, R7, P 2C 3P 2C 5/4P. Roach 532200 1/0250

 3 MR. HERO 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0189

 4 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 8P 5/3M. Murphy 532038 2/1135

 5 SOLD NO HOUSES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P NG 700 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 12/6318

 2 BLAZING CARTIER 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/06/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5C 2/1/2T. Rees 494102 19/17223

 3 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/06/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 10/2285

 4 VIVARCHI Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1M. Bell 485561 15/4199

 5 SANDY GRANT Last start winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 4C 5/2D. Grant 526043 4/2263

 6 DARK RAIN Last start placegetter GRA, 14/06/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1R. Littlefield 521190 6/4186

 7 NOT FEELING IT 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/06/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4J. Mcgrath 491297 6/0140

 8 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6C 5/1E. Grant 526041 6/3156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON MAE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2R. Brewer 522742 3/2184

 2 LEXUS HERRERA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R12, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3R. Brewer 526584 2/1171

 3 LANDON'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1153

 4 LEAD THIS WAY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 11/06/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4R. Hancock 532722 1/0114

 5 MOON SHAKER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 539484 1/0104

 6 ELWOOD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/093

 7 UMEGA BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3S. Morgan 499635 3/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO ALONSO Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Brewer 526629 11/6297

 2 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 6P 3/1/2J. Roy 528271 10/1234

 3 RITZA FLAME 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1D. Wort 499579 7/5219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FLAME 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1D. Wort 499579 7/5219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 8P 5/3M. Murphy 532038 2/1135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN COBRA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/06/2021, R2, P

BUL, 08/06/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 4P M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/0119

 2 MY EFFECT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2P M/1V. Sultana 535214 0/0112

 3 MIDNIGHT SNOOZE First start M/1D. Pringle 539949 0/00

 4 JOJO MCGRAW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R5, P 6P 6P M/1A. Provest 532447 0/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 28 June 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TESTIMONY Last start winner NOW, 20/06/2021, R3, P 1P (FEL)P 3P 5/3G. Hore 524429 3/1184

 2 NOT FEELING IT 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/06/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4J. Mcgrath 491297 6/0140

 3 SOLD NO HOUSES 3 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0128
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